Estimated Co	ISU:		Bill to:	Dat	e/Fine 14/12/18/0 4.57pm
To Inspect Ve at Workshop	st TP RES / OD RES / ehicle No: m/s New I Kaki Bukit	SGJ1101A			GBB 4846R '67472406
Policy No: Sum Insured:	DWCN2N 3018:	61800	Claim No: _ Excess:	enmie	005742002
Make of Veh: (Client's Record	1)	.1	\	D.O	A 09/2/18.
	REP. / REV 24 HRS	Person Contacted:	Richard	H.	O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time: 6	91111210				(/

(08/11/13) Wef - ASS. REC. BY: MCrcus	071/
	SIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: Sa 7 1/0/A Yr Regn: 6,06
Estimated Cost:	Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD /TP/ WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: 5G1/10/A	Make: 16/2 to conollo Attifico 15-9
at Workshop m/s neel heet	Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 20646 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: MRJ\$32EC10712579x
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Morder Dammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil IS/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: / 20/70214
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA (MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: DAC Accident Roort: Consistent? : Yes or No	Front Rear
1	R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. L/Bal. mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 9/11/16 D.O.I. /7/12/16
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS & 6 VOV Vehicle: IN/OUT	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
2- N. 1	s zyrs. Esli
7	
	4
*	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 150
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add Fee	
	Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format: PRQ	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	- The state of the
)	: Weekend (\$)
	TOTAL 150

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	14 Dec 2018		14 Dec 2018 16:57 Assign					New Assignm Cancel Case	nent
M	lain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documen	ts	Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Create	d by insurer1		and the second second
Insured:	DO WING	RIGHT, Co. Reg	. No.: 53165528	L		-			
Main Claimant:		ONG KEE, ID:	S7924683B						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SGJ1101	LA			Date of Loss:	09/12/20	018 10:00 - :59		
Claim Type:	TP / SNM	118D05742C02			Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMCVSN	3018261800 (TP,	Fire & Theft)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GBB4846F	₹			Policy No. (Claimant):	5081207	306-02		
	Wiscous His				Excess:	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	M/s. Nee	Huat Auto Servic	es (HQ) 1 Kaki	Bukit Ave 6	#02-27, Autoba	y @ Kaki E	Bukit, 417883 Kak	i Bukit - Tel:	
Handling Insurer:		oing Insurance (86192]
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inco	ome Insurance C	o-operative Ltd	(HQ) - Tel:					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561 .	[Final Rpt	due 26/1	2/20181		
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		VENKATESAN (38					2, 2010]		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO EST, CA	SE W/O SJE.							
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL REC	CEIVED						r 411 G	
There are no	mail for this	case.						/iew All Compo	se Case Mail
ALL ASSOC	IATED TASE	⟨S⊟				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	1 Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task 6	Group Subje	ct Hand	ler Assign		Completed On		
			- 11010	11111111	neargin	CH DY	completed on	Created Or	1 Done



893 North Bridge Road #11-03 Southbank Singapore 198785 T: 6292 5938 F: 6292 5938 (UEN No. 201333127N)

(GST Reg No. 201333127N)

Our Ref

CY.SGJ1101A.18.NH(HW).wp(Lh)

Your Ref

Your insured vehicle GBB 4846R

13 December 2018

DO WING RIGHT 96881629 c/o The Motor Claims Department China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 105 Cecil Street #20-00 The Octagon Singapore 069534

BY FAX (6224 7478) ONLY

Dear Sirs

NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NON INJURY MOTOR ACCIDENT CASES ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES SGJ 1101A & GBB 4846R ON 09.12.2018 @ 10.30HRS ALONG JUNCTION OF COMPASSVALE LINK & COMPASSVALE BOW

We are instructed by our client to notify you of a road traffic accident on 09.12.2018 @ 10:30hrs along junction of Compassvale Link and Compassvale Bow involving our client's vehicle registration number SGJ 1101A and vehicle registration number GBB 4846R driven by you at the material time. A copy of the LTA search is enclosed.

As the result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

 ~ 100

Enc

CC:

M/s. Nee Huat Auto Services

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-27 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Richard (6747 2406 / 9684 8774)

By fax: 6483 3397

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. GBB4846R As At 09 Dec 2018 / 10:30:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

CY.SGJ1101A.18.HW,WP

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Business

Owner ID:

53165528L

Owner Name:

DO WING RIGHT 96881629

Registered Address Type: Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House No.: 20

Registered Street Name:

MAXWELL ROAD

Registered Unit No.

#09-17

Registered Building Name: MAXWELL HOUSE

Registered Postal Code

069113

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

GBB4846R

Make Description/Model: KIA / KIA 2900L 5 M/T

Insurance Company Name: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD



Phee Lay San has successfully logged out. Your last login date and time was 13 Dec 2018, 17:40:05.

To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here

For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Session Transaction History

5/No.lä 1 Asset Types Vehicle Asset |D= GBB4846R

Asset Owner |D\$

Transaction Type?

18.19 Enquire Veh Owner Info (Others) by Law Firm

Traheaci 7 49

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ehicle Owner Particulars	21 11212
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	4683B
/ehicle Details	00144044
/ehicle No.:	SGJ1101A
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	17 Dec 2018
/ehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2006
Engine No.:	3ZZ4585681
Chassis No.:	MR053ZEC107125794
Maximum Power Output:	81.0 kW (108 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$15,950.00
Original Registration Date:	29 Jun 2006
First Registration Date:	29 Jun 2006
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$17,545.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	28 Jun 2021
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$23,227.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$11,755.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$11,755.00
Please note that the 5-year COE for this	vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Dec 2018

applicable), whichever is earlier.

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources







altis

Price Range

Depreciation ✓ > 10 year(: ✓ Vehicle Type

Submit (

Advanced Search

Home » Used Cars » Ken Garage Pte Ltd » Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE till 06/2021)

Resources Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership

Car Aftermarket

On The Move

Lifestyle





Toyota Corolla Altis 1.6A (COE till 06/2021)

Overview **Financial** Accessories Similar Research

Photos

Ø

0

0

0

0

ഒ

0

0

Map



Add to Shortlist

Add to Compare

Add a Note

Report Error

More Actions

Share

Car Details

Price \$16.899

Depreciation

Reg Date

\$6,700 /yr

26-Jun-2006 (2yrs 6mths 8days COE left)

2006

Auto

1,598 cc

Manufactured Mileage

128,000 km (10.3k /yr)

Transmission

Engine Cap

Road Tax \$890 /yr

Power

81.0 kW (108 bhp)

View specs of the Toyota Corolla Altis (2000-2007)

Curb Weight

1,115 kg

Features

1.6L VVT-I DOHC Engine. Four Speed Auto Transmission Gearbox. Climate Aircon Control.

Accessories

Leather Seats. Audio Player. Sports Rims. Retractable

Side Mirror.

Description

\$2000 Down Payment. Low Mileage, Popular Choice For Daily Use! Excellent Fuel Efficiency With Ample Space For Passengers And Boot Storage. Well Maintained By Previous Owner. Clean And Neat Interior! Buy With Trust And Confidence.

COF OMV \$23,227 \$15,950

ARF

\$17,545

Dereg Value

\$11,722 as of today (change)

No. of Owners

Type of Veh

Add to Shortlist

Category

COE Car

Availability

Available

Mid-Sized Sedan

Add to Compare

Add a Note

Posted on: 16-Dec-2018 | Last Updated on: 16-Dec-2018

Compare















Company Ken Garage Pte Ltd » dealer's pricelist » 47 vehs sold | 35 vehs available Address 210 Turf Club Road Lot A13 Search cars nearby this location

Location

Car Mall @ The Grandstand

Office No Contact Person(s)

64637008 Nelson

Louis Lax

85699978 98163963 82000226

Steven

96681353

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consaforesaid.	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/12/2018 10:31
Date Of Accident	09/12/2018 10:30
Exact Location Of Accident	COMPASSVALE LINK T-JUNC WITH COMPASSVALE BOW
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
The state of the s	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGJ1101A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LUAR CHEONG KEE
NRIC No	S7924683B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96680294
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96680294
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	COROLLA ALTIS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5081207306-02

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LUAR CHEONG KEE

NRIC No S7924683B Date Of Birth 16/08/1979 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 23/05/1998

Driving Experience 20 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96680294

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-96680294

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address BLK 209B COMPASSVALE LANE #16-98

Postcode 542209

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured **OWNER**

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident **COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION**

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

NO

: UNKNOWN

GENDER: : FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I STOP BEHIND VEH B (BEARING NO GBB4846R) AT THE T JUNC OF COMPASSVALE LINK & COMPASSVALE BOW. SUDDENLY VEH B REVERSED INTO MY PATH, I SOUNDED MY HORN TO ALERT THE DRIVER BUT HE NEVER HEARD AND HIT ONTO MY VEH FRONT PORTION. AFTER THE COLLISION, DRIVER OF VEH B NEVER ALIGHTED FROM VEH AND TRY TO RUN AWAY. I QUICKLY STOP HIM AT THE COMPASSVALE BOW

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number GBB4846R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Name of Driver MURUGAN VENKATESAN

NRIC/Passport Number G7370787R

Contact Number

Address

Page 2 of 19

Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- I By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims,
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - [v] complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.[collectively the "Purposes"
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

hom Chrone West. 3. licyholder's Signature.

0.18.6.Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN		
a Timbe Kow		
	·	A = 565 IXOIA
		6 = SE8 4246 R
		is a stable to he
7	TALL /	
	Reserved.	
	8 queessed	
	P	
	1 Street	ordinals link
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT	
Diameter		
Please	Refer to St	iate ment
		/
		/
	/	
	/	
	/	
ECLARATION		1
We declare the foregoing partic	ulars are true in every respect.	/ /
		A.
hor Come white		and
licyholder's Signature	Driver's Segnature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
ite & Time	(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case 1	lotified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	ubmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main 1	4 Dec 2018		14 Dec 2018 16:57 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Es	timates	S\$0.0	00 w Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
M	ain	R	eference		laim Det	ails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created I	oy insurer]		
Insured:	DO WING	RIGHT, Co. Re	g. No.: 53165528L							
Main Claimant:	LUAR CHE	ONG KEE, ID:	S7924683B							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SGJ110	1A			Date of l			3 10:00 - :59 ns and 10 Days Fr	om LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr)
Claim Type:	TP / SNN	418D05742C02	2		Policy/Co Note No.	2000000	DMCVSN30	18261800 (TP, Fir	e & Theft)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	GBB4846	R			Policy No (Claimar	1000	5081207306-02			
,					Excess:		S\$0.00			
Repairer:	M/s. Nee	Huat Auto Serv	ices (HQ) 1 Kaki B	ukit Ave 6 #	02-27, Au	utobay	@ Kaki Buk	it, 417883 Kaki B	ukit - Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte.	Ltd. (HQ) -	Tel: 6389	6111	[Handled	by Irene Tay H	ui Ping - 638	986192]
Claimant's Insurer:			Co-operative Ltd							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	256-3561	. [Handled	by MA	ARCUS CHI	JA] [Final R	ot due 26/1	2/2018]
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	MURUGAN	VENKATESAN (38	B / Male), NRIC: (G7370787R,	Tel: +6	58378	32582			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO EST, C	ASE W/O SJE.								
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All Com	pose Case Ma
There are no	mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	6KS [⊡]				V	iew All	Search Tasks C	reate New Tas	k Complet
ALL ASSU				ct Hand	lor A	ecian	ed By	Completed On	Created	On Done
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subje	ct nanc	ilei A	ssigin	cu by		oran management	0

Claim Documents

*SGJ1101A (SNM18D05742C02)

[GBB4846R]

TP

LUAR CHEONG KEE

Dec 9 2018 10:00AM

[DO WING RIGHT]

M/s. Nee Huat Auto Services

Acc	essment Reports		1 per p	page V	~
	•	Manipus Assessment Contro Comissos (Uhi)	I per j	Thumbnail	
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)	0	Load HTM	Fillic
1	12/12/18 10:50	Accident Statement		Load IIII	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per j	oage 🔻	✓
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Ð	Load JPG	✓
2	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
3	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
4	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
5	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
6	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	☑
7	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
8	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
9	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
10	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
11	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
12	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
13	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
14	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/12/18 18:33	General View	0	Load PDF	
2	18/12/18 18:33	Photo After Spray	0	Load PDF	
Dod	cumentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	14/12/18 16:57	PRS	0	Load PDF	
2	14/12/18 16:57	OI GIA	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/12/18 10:43	Accident Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
2	12/12/18 10:43	Accident Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V

Linked Accident Report Documents

View View in Browser V

Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🗸	✓
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/12/18 10:50	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
2	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
3	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
4	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
5	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
6	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
7	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
8	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
9	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
10	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo	Ð	Load JPG	✓
11	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
12	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
13	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
14	12/12/18 10:48	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
Do	umentation		1 per	page 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/12/18 10:43	Accident Sketch Plan	0	Load JPG	✓
2	12/12/18 10:43	Accident Sketch Plan	0	Load JPG	✓

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI18022558/UCD3E2

Date:

28/12/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN3018261800

Claimant Vehicle

SGJ1101A

Insured Vehicle No :

GBB4846R

Date of Loss:

No:

09/12/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM18D05742C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGJ1101A

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

3ZZ4585681

Reg. Date:

29/06/2006 (Man. Year: 2006)

Chassis No: Odometer: MR053ZEC107125794 206465 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

Blue 1598 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1090 CC

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/70 R14

Rear Tyre Size:

185/70 R14

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

14/12/2018

Date Inspected:

17/12/2018 Inspected At:

M/s. Nee Huat Auto Services (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-27, Autobay @

Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: CELINE FONG

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$3,000.00 -\$4,000.00

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 5

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 28 Dec 2018)

Parts: 143 TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SGJ1101A)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 28/12/2018